POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.
ISIN: CA73934B4001

Overview

2024/07/19 16:50:31

Price
0.032 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-23.81% (-0.01)

ISIN CA73934B4001
Symbol PBX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.04 USD
0.04 USD
0.032 USD
0.042 USD
0.034667 USD
41,000
1,504.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73934B4001&ID_NOTATION=210682853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52338c4a503c3b34aaf9342956576f7505f10eee1b2b8e7c1131917026d05fe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ced3d8f0431cb50d&time=1721725293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e88c9f0c49e9e4cfd45fe102d8a735412dd029628c8cc6c7ffb59b295f0a3a38&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=0b338437fe4206ce5&time=1721725293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d7c3ebc61c0e63b23388b5cc683c0b092f31906ee2f9921c917f6f72053349d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40baf7a5b1d7e7693&time=1721725293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9564fcf1e714bde8dbaf6eb43340244410b9be3d692aa94d264efed04efde9df&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73768a6bdd9707ecc&time=1721725293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a3466e34403e2523adfa6d5cebc86ad9dc73f76592992c9c9b71f25367341a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca828f01e29abab8f&time=1721725293&tool=RSC

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/07/19 16:50:31

Price
0.032 USD

Difference © -23.81%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA73934B4001
Symbol PBX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.04 USD
High 0.04 USD
Low 0.032 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.042 USD
VWAP 0.034667 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,000
Trading volume 1,504.40
Number of trades 5
Last size 4,000

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +255.56% +45.45% -94.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.01 -0.52
Beta 1.62 -0.04 1.27
Volatility  901.50 74716 415.83

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.00

5Y

|
0.20 J
WJWJ »

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.032 USD (10,947
0.039 USD (33,348
0.032 USD (107,902
0.020 USD (74,766
0.100 USD (2024/04/16
0.003 USD (2024/01/05
0.100 USD (2024/04/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.003 USD (2024/01/05)

All listings for POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 22:02 0.039 EUR 0.00 1

19

2024/07/ 21:57 0.055 CAD 0.00 4

19

2024/07/ 08:02 0.038 EUR 0.00 1

22

2024/07/ 09:17 0.0215 EUR 0.00 2

22

2024/07/ 16:50 0.032 USD 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=210682853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003718

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Issues 19
Berlin 2024/07/ 10:35 0.041 EUR 0.00 3
22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256026

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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